

City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:	13-0	0531	Version	: 1	Name:	Settlement of Workers' Compensation - Jo	se Rivera
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Filed	
File created:	3/13	8/2013			In control:	Law	
On agenda:	3/20)/2013			Final action:	3/20/2013	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Law Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Purpose: Settlement of Workers' Compensation C.P. No.: 2008-282 Claimant: Jose Rivera,161 Lincoln Avenue, Apt. B8, Newark, New Jersey 07104 Claimant's Attorney: Ginarte, O'Dwyer, Gonzalez, Gallardo & Winograd Attorney's Address: 400 Market Street, Newark, New Jersey 07105 Settlement Amount: \$23,816.00 Funding Source: Insurance Fund Commission Additional Comments: Invitation: Corporation Counsel, March 19, 2013						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Act	on Res	ult
3/20/2013	1	Municip	al Council		Ado	opt Pas	s

ate	Ver.	Action By	Action
/20/2013	1	Municipal Council	Adopt